So, 01.05.2016
So, 01.05.2016
Sa, 07.05.2016
Sa, 07.05.2016
Sa, 14.05.2016
Sa, 14.05.2016
Sa, 21.05.2016
Sa, 21.05.2016
Sa, 11.06.2016
Sa, 11.06.2016
So, 03.07.2016
So, 03.07.2016
Sa, 27.08.2016
Sa, 27.08.2016
So, 04.09.2016
So, 04.09.2016
Sa, 10.09.2016
Sa, 10.09.2016
So, 18.09.2016
So, 18.09.2016

Zeit
13:00
15:30
13:00
15:30
11:00
13:30
13:00
15:30
13:00
15:30
11:00
13:30
13:00
15:30
13:00
15:30
13:00
15:30
13:00
15:30

Spielplan Jugend

Heim
Jugend
Jugend
Dusseldorf Senators
Disseldorf Senators
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Untouchables Paderborn
Untouchables Paderborn
Dortmund Wanderers
Dortmund Wanderers
Wuppertal Stingrays
Wuppertal Stingrays
Bonn Capitals

Bonn Capitals

Gast Ergebnis Bericht

Bonn Capitals
Bonn Capitals
Jugend
Jugend
Dusseldorf Senators
Disseldorf Senators
Untouchables Paderborn
Untouchables Paderborn
Dortmund Wanderers
Dortmund Wanderers
Wuppertal Stingrays
Wuppertal Stingrays
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend

Stand: 11.03.2016 Alle Angaben ohne Gewahr!
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